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Wettkampf 2 - 50m Schmetterling männlich
Jugend D
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Mateo Markovic 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:49,01 87
2. Bruno Schmidt 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:52,14 72

abgemeldet
Jan Lennart Marx 2013 Flipper Gerolstein

Jugend C
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Lias Kühne 2010 SG Rhein-Sieg 00:33,61 271
2. Mika Heller 2010 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 00:33,95 262
3. Oliver Bullert 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:35,82 223
4. Jonas Heller 2010 SG Rhein-Sieg 00:35,82 223
5. Moritz Mand 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:40,80 151
6. Fabian Rütz 2011 Flipper Gerolstein 00:43,07 128
7. Benjamin Wiertz 2011 SG Rhein-Sieg 00:43,99 120
8. Moritz Ratzenberger 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:45,89 106
9. Ben Flügel 2011 SC Neptun Köln-Porz 1956 00:46,73 100

Jugend B
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Kimi Kasper 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:26,99 523
2. Paul Thomas Schädlich 2008 Flipper Gerolstein 00:34,96 240
3. Timon Klar 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:35,82 223

nicht am Start
Bastian Hock 2009 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg

abgemeldet
Magnus Wildermann 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel

Jugend A
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Tobias Kropp 2007 SG Rhein-Sieg 00:30,63 358
2. Florian Schrading 2006 SG Westerwald 00:33,61 271
3. Nikita Shyn 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:33,93 263

nicht am Start
Benedikt Brenner 2006 SG Rhein-Mosel

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Kimi Kasper 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:26,99 523
2. Tobias Kropp 2007 SG Rhein-Sieg 00:30,63 358
3. Kjell Ziegler 2002 SG Rhein-Sieg 00:31,33 334
4. Jean Stach 1996 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:31,44 331
5. Birger Schubert 1965 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:32,10 311
6. Lias Kühne 2010 SG Rhein-Sieg 00:33,61 271
7. Florian Schrading 2006 SG Westerwald 00:33,61 271
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Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
8. Nikita Shyn 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:33,93 263
9. Mika Heller 2010 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 00:33,95 262
10. Paul Thomas Schädlich 2008 Flipper Gerolstein 00:34,96 240
11. Oliver Bullert 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:35,82 223
12. Jonas Heller 2010 SG Rhein-Sieg 00:35,82 223
13. Timon Klar 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:35,82 223
14. Moritz Mand 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:40,80 151
15. Fabian Rütz 2011 Flipper Gerolstein 00:43,07 128
16. Benjamin Wiertz 2011 SG Rhein-Sieg 00:43,99 120
17. Moritz Ratzenberger 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:45,89 106
18. Ben Flügel 2011 SC Neptun Köln-Porz 1956 00:46,73 100
19. Mateo Markovic 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:49,01 87
20. Bruno Schmidt 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:52,14 72

abgemeldet
Julian Klöckener 2005 SG Rhein-Sieg
Marvin Post 1999 SG Rhein-Mosel
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